
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2310 Daniels Street

Madison, WI 53718

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

21110 Main St.

Collins, WI 54207

2776 La Rue Fields Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

6747 N. Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

7673 Westman Way

middleton, WI 53562

Central State 
Service Group homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Gavin Hallman gavin@hallmanasphalt.comHallman Asphalt and Sealing 
LLC (608) 825-4264

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sharon Sliwka sharon.sliwka@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Contract 7456

ron reif ronreif@chorus.netSite Needs (608) 345-7343

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Doug Hansen dhansen@hhcivcon.comH&H Civil Construction (920) 722-4422

Eric Evans eevans@munsoninc.comMunson Fence and Paving (414) 351-0800

ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932Krystal 
Strassman

2/20/2015



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7456

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 253-4700 x109

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

2/20/2015


